
Subject: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by Canadacdn on Thu, 30 Apr 2009 01:35:50 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Pretty cool story.

Does this mean we can finally go back in the pool?

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by jnz on Thu, 30 Apr 2009 06:09:19 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Some people are already immune to it, but cool we can finally stop the thing that we started.

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by rrutk on Thu, 30 Apr 2009 10:51:12 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

didnt find this somewhere else in the internet for affirmation...

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by ErroR on Thu, 30 Apr 2009 18:02:04 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

i want to study genetics and do something like this   

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by slosha on Thu, 30 Apr 2009 19:36:30 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

That's really cool.. I found an alternate link too, it's the original article. Click Here

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Thu, 30 Apr 2009 20:52:57 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Mans one step closer
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Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by DarkKnight on Thu, 30 Apr 2009 23:07:30 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

SSnipe wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009 15:52Mans one step closer

"a vicious man-made virus originally created to cure cancer.

"I am Legend"

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by Muad Dib15 on Thu, 30 Apr 2009 23:16:22 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Darkknight wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009 18:07SSnipe wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009 15:52Mans one
step closer

"a vicious man-made virus originally created to cure cancer.

"I am Legend"

lol, wait for the manmade vampire type dudes to comeout and kill us all.

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by jnz on Fri, 01 May 2009 06:46:34 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Muad Dib15 wrote on Fri, 01 May 2009 00:16Darkknight wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009 18:07SSnipe
wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009 15:52Mans one step closer

"a vicious man-made virus originally created to cure cancer.

"I am Legend"

lol, wait for the manmade vampire type dudes to comeout and kill us all.

They are talking about manipulating genes...
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Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by Canadacdn on Fri, 01 May 2009 19:44:15 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Muad Dib15 wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009 18:16Darkknight wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009
18:07SSnipe wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009 15:52Mans one step closer

"a vicious man-made virus originally created to cure cancer.

"I am Legend"

lol, wait for the manmade vampire type dudes to comeout and kill us all.

AIDS vampires?

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by slosha on Fri, 01 May 2009 21:36:12 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Canadacdn wrote on Fri, 01 May 2009 14:44Muad Dib15 wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009
18:16Darkknight wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009 18:07SSnipe wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009
15:52Mans one step closer

"a vicious man-made virus originally created to cure cancer.

"I am Legend"

lol, wait for the manmade vampire type dudes to comeout and kill us all.

AIDS vampires?
There's one living in my basement

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by archerman on Sun, 10 May 2009 21:24:31 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

jnz wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009 09:09Some people are already immune to it, but cool we can
finally stop the thing that we started.
i thought it was the monkeys. 
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Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by jnz on Sun, 10 May 2009 21:29:18 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

archerman wrote on Sun, 10 May 2009 22:24jnz wrote on Thu, 30 April 2009 09:09Some people
are already immune to it, but cool we can finally stop the thing that we started.
i thought it was the monkeys. 

It was, but people started injecting the monkey's blood into people and that's how it spread to us.

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by R315r4z0r on Mon, 11 May 2009 02:19:11 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

jnz wrote on Sun, 10 May 2009 17:29archerman wrote on Sun, 10 May 2009 22:24jnz wrote on
Thu, 30 April 2009 09:09Some people are already immune to it, but cool we can finally stop the
thing that we started.
i thought it was the monkeys. 

It was, but people started injecting the monkey's blood into people and that's how it spread to us.
I thought it was cause people started having sex with animals? 

(That's not sarcasm, I'm being serious)

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by jnz on Mon, 11 May 2009 04:48:31 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

It was an experiment to cure another disease. If someone's so desperate they need to have sex
with a monkey, then I doubt they would have much human contact.

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Mon, 11 May 2009 05:46:45 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

jnz wrote on Sun, 10 May 2009 21:48It was an experiment to cure another disease. If someone's
so desperate they need to have sex with a monkey, then I doubt they would have much human
contact.
I dont know man people do some wierd shit..look it up you can find girls who fuck all types of
animals, its sick

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV

Page 4 of 9 ---- Generated from Command and Conquer: Renegade Official Forums

http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=21311
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=33073&goto=385439#msg_385439
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=385439
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=4915
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=33073&goto=385455#msg_385455
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=385455
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=21311
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=33073&goto=385466#msg_385466
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=385466
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=22699
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=33073&goto=385475#msg_385475
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=385475
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php


Posted by mrÃ£Ã§Ä·z  on Mon, 11 May 2009 15:49:41 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Quote:Nice Story, bro.

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by Muad Dib15 on Mon, 11 May 2009 22:29:12 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

File Attachments
1) president-barack-obama.jpg, downloaded 883 times

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by R315r4z0r on Mon, 11 May 2009 23:32:03 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

jnz wrote on Mon, 11 May 2009 00:48It was an experiment to cure another disease. If someone's
so desperate they need to have sex with a monkey, then I doubt they would have much human
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contact.
I don't know, I'm pretty sure you are mistaken. The last time I checked, the exact origin of HIV and
AIDS was unknown or untraceable. 

The virus takes a long time to allow itself to be seen, I'm talking years, so I doubt that even if such
experiments existed, the virus itself would be traceable back to them.

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by Ryu on Mon, 11 May 2009 23:40:04 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I reckon H.I.V and A.I.D's are standard infections that shouldn't be cured, They exist to remind you
that you stuck your dick in the wrong vagina, and now your exceptionally fucked for most of your
life.

Go condoms?

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by R315r4z0r on Mon, 11 May 2009 23:43:57 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Ryu wrote on Mon, 11 May 2009 19:40A.I.D's 
It's A.I.D.S! Not A.I.D's! 

The 'S' is part of the acronym too! It stands for 'Syndrome.' 

Billions of people have died from this disease and you can't even spell its name correctly! FOR
SHAME!

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by nikki6ixx on Tue, 12 May 2009 00:52:52 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Ryu wrote on Mon, 11 May 2009 18:40I reckon H.I.V and A.I.D's are standard infections that
shouldn't be cured, They exist to remind you that you stuck your dick in the wrong vagina, and
now your exceptionally fucked for most of your life.

Yes, and Osteoporosis exists to remind women that they have to drink a fuckload of milk. 

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by jnz on Tue, 12 May 2009 05:43:56 GMT
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View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

R315r4z0r wrote on Tue, 12 May 2009 00:32jnz wrote on Mon, 11 May 2009 00:48It was an
experiment to cure another disease. If someone's so desperate they need to have sex with a
monkey, then I doubt they would have much human contact.
I don't know, I'm pretty sure you are mistaken. The last time I checked, the exact origin of HIV and
AIDS was unknown or untraceable. 

The virus takes a long time to allow itself to be seen, I'm talking years, so I doubt that even if such
experiments existed, the virus itself would be traceable back to them.

I don't really have an evidence to back it up, I was just talking to my optician.
http://www.thebody.com/Forums/AIDS/SafeSex/Archive/Other/Q8781.html

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Wed, 13 May 2009 07:28:48 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Question, Can you get it from kissing?

I mean they say if a girl lets say gives you head you can get it, but all shes doing is sucking and
gets her spit on your goods which is no diff is if your kissing her.......

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by Herr Surth on Wed, 13 May 2009 11:48:42 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

SSnipe wrote on Wed, 13 May 2009 02:28Question, Can you get it from kissing?

I mean they say if a girl lets say gives you head you can get it, but all shes doing is sucking and
gets her spit on your goods which is no diff is if your kissing her.......
why would you care anyway? wont happen to you, im certain.

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by jnz on Wed, 13 May 2009 16:24:40 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

SSnipe wrote on Wed, 13 May 2009 08:28Question, Can you get it from kissing?

I mean they say if a girl lets say gives you head you can get it, but all shes doing is sucking and
gets her spit on your goods which is no diff is if your kissing her.......

Actually that is very little chance of getting it from oral. Only if there is a bleeding cut in her mouth. 
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Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by Ethenal on Thu, 14 May 2009 00:42:23 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

so say we all. wrote on Wed, 13 May 2009 06:48SSnipe wrote on Wed, 13 May 2009
02:28Question, Can you get it from kissing?

I mean they say if a girl lets say gives you head you can get it, but all shes doing is sucking and
gets her spit on your goods which is no diff is if your kissing her.......
why would you care anyway? wont happen to you, im certain.
Not sure you should be one to talk, Surth.

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by R315r4z0r on Thu, 14 May 2009 00:45:04 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

SSnipe wrote on Wed, 13 May 2009 03:28Question, Can you get it from kissing?

I mean they say if a girl lets say gives you head you can get it, but all shes doing is sucking and
gets her spit on your goods which is no diff is if your kissing her.......
You can only get it if it enters your blood, so unless you're exchanging blood, then there is little
chance of getting it.

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by Ryu on Fri, 15 May 2009 00:21:05 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

R315r4z0r wrote on Tue, 12 May 2009 00:43Ryu wrote on Mon, 11 May 2009 19:40A.I.D's 
It's A.I.D.S! Not A.I.D's! 

The 'S' is part of the acronym too! It stands for 'Syndrome.' 

Billions of people have died from this disease and you can't even spell its name correctly! FOR
SHAME!

Yeah I stopped caring about correctly spelling the name of that blood infection when it became
clear to me that I'll never be a doctor, know what I mean?

and Snipe, A.I.D's ('A.I.D.S' for that smart ass) and H.I.V are blood infections, specifically  a white
blood cell infection, though it can be transmitted through blood, breast milk, vaginal fluid and
semen, can't be transmitted through kissing, or getting a blow job, unless she bites her tongue or
lip before sucking you off, in which case, your fucked.

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
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Posted by archerman on Sun, 17 May 2009 11:31:41 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

this is how it all started: 

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vW_39m-prAo

Subject: Re: Scientists Discover a Potential Cure for HIV
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Sun, 17 May 2009 17:18:18 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

archerman wrote on Sun, 17 May 2009 04:31this is how it all started: 

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vW_39m-prAo

rofl
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